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Pl tno Name B Club Cl. Time

KMV SV Masculinos  (59) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 1 JOSÉ VIEIRA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente Sen Masc 43:55
2 28 BRUNO SILVA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito Sen Masc 45:00
3 67 FRANCISCO FREITAS [01] ACD JARDIM DA SERRA M40 46:24
4 15 LEONARDO DIOGO [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira M50 47:03
5 29 FÁBIO SANTOS [12] Clube Escola do Estreito Sen Masc 47:27
6 7 LUÍS GOMES [01] ACD JARDIM DA SERRA Jun Masc 47:32
7 78 VÍTOR FARIA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito Juv Masc 49:57
8 8 MANUEL FARIA [01] ACD JARDIM DA SERRA M40 50:05
9 13 NUNO LOURENÇO [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira M40 50:34

10 82 GONÇALO PRUDÊNCIO [15] GO!Runners Sub23M 50:39
11 80 NELSON AFONSO [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente Sen Masc 53:31
12 55 PEDRO GOUVEIA [03] ADC Camacha Sub23M 53:43
13 16 DINARTE JESUS [08] Clube de Montanha do Funch M40 53:45
14 76 HÉLDER GOUVEIA [11] Clube Desportivo Infante M40 54:32
15 33 MAURO CÂMARA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito M40 55:08
16 46 SANDRO SILVA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente M40 55:52
17 68 DÉCIO CARREIRA [04] ADRAP Sen Masc 56:05
18 14 JOSE RIBEIRO [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira M50 56:33
19 35 JOÃO NUNES [13] Clube Futebol Andorinha M40 56:36
20 48 NELSON FERNANDES [16] G. Desportivo das Corticeiras M50 56:52
21 32 JOÃO FARIA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito M40 57:06
22 40 ANTÓNIO SILVA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente Sen Masc 57:13
23 34 CARLOS BRITO [13] Clube Futebol Andorinha Sen Masc 57:27
24 4 BRUNO PP [04] ADRAP M40 58:12
25 6 JULIANO SILVA [05] ARCA - M M40 58:49
26 21 JOSE BARROS [12] Clube Escola do Estreito Juv Masc 1:00:11
27 69 VITOR RODRIGUES [04] ADRAP Sen Masc 1:00:53
28 43 ALBINO BATISTA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente M40 1:00:55
29 44 ESTÊVÃO COSTA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente M40 1:01:08
30 37 CARLOS NUNES [13] Clube Futebol Andorinha M50 1:01:21
31 54 VÍTOR MARQUES [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira Sen Masc 1:02:15
32 3 JOSÉ FREITAS [03] ADC Camacha M50 1:03:16
33 63 NUNO FARIA [21] Individual M50 1:04:28
34 92 RUI CANADA [06] Ass. Porto da Cruz Trail Tea M40 1:04:57
35 88 AURÉLIO GÓIS [16] G. Desportivo das Corticeiras M40 1:05:32
36 45 PEDRO GOMES [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente M40 1:06:19
37 93 NUNO MAGALHÃES [16] G. Desportivo das Corticeiras M40 1:08:45
38 60 ANDRÉ NÓBREGA [21] Individual M40 1:09:31
39 85 JOÃO MARQUES [21] Individual Sen Masc 1:11:18
40 77 PAULO NEVES [11] Clube Desportivo Infante M40 1:11:23
41 62 MARCELO VIEIRA [21] Individual M50 1:16:36
42 66 CARLOS FARIA [20] Sporting Clube da Madeira M40 1:17:39
43 79 AUGUSTO FONTES [12] Clube Escola do Estreito M40 1:17:50
44 18 JOAQUIM REBELO [09] C. Desp. Cultural Porto Moni M50 1:19:10
45 53 NELSON GOMES [21] Individual Sen Masc 1:21:27
46 10 MARCO ASCENSÃO [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira M50 1:22:28
47 2 JOEL FREITAS [02] ACM/TAT M40 1:29:31
48 83 LUÍS ABREU [16] G. Desportivo das Corticeiras M50 1:29:55
49 17 JOSÉ VIEIRA [09] C. Desp. Cultural Porto Moni M40 1:37:12
50 20 VALTER MARTINS [10] Club Desp. Escola Santana M40 1:37:41

5 HÉLDER VIEIRA [04] ADRAP M40 dns
47 ALBERTO PINTO [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente M50 dns
22 PEDRO PESTANA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito Juv Masc dns
38 RICARDO PEREIRA [13] Clube Futebol Andorinha M60 dns
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KMV SV Masculinos  (59) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C (cont.)
36 ALDINO ROQUE [13] Clube Futebol Andorinha M50 dns
65 GONÇALO FERNANDES [19] Serranias Madeira Sen Masc dns
19 HUGO GOUVEIA [10] Club Desp. Escola Santana Sen Masc dns
52 MANUEL PEREIRA [21] Individual Sen Masc dns
61 DANIEL GOMES [21] Individual M40 dns

KMV SV Femininos  (33) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 50 DÉBORA SILVA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito Sen Fem 56:45
2 91 QUELHAS SÓNIA [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira F40 1:01:30
3 86 MARIA ABREU [22] Train Hard F40 1:02:54
4 81 MARIANA PRUDÊNCIO [15] GO!Runners Juv Fem 1:04:13
5 89 CARINA GÓIS [17] Ludens Clube de Machico F40 1:05:05
6 25 CAMILA JOÃO [12] Clube Escola do Estreito Sen Fem 1:06:55
7 39 FABIANA GONÇALVES [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente Sen Fem 1:08:41
8 64 MARIA LEITÃO [18] Runners do Demo Sub23 F 1:09:03
9 73 INÊS SEPÚLVEDA [10] Club Desp. Escola Santana Sen Fem 1:12:41

10 87 SANDRA GOIS [23] Amigos do Costume F40 1:13:22
11 90 ANA MAROTE [17] Ludens Clube de Machico F50 1:13:42
12 51 SARAH CREMEN [21] Individual Sen Fem 1:21:03
13 70 CAROLINA MARQUES [04] ADRAP F40 1:22:36
14 74 CARLA POMBO [11] Clube Desportivo Infante F40 1:23:40
15 71 MIRIAM RAMOS [04] ADRAP F40 1:26:47
16 12 ROSALINA GOUVEIA [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira F40 1:27:15
17 11 BLENDA CORTE [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira F40 1:27:49
18 31 SUSETE FARIA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito F40 1:29:37
19 9 JANETE GARCES [06] Ass. Porto da Cruz Trail Tea Sen Fem 1:31:06
20 58 SOFIA VASCONCELOS [21] Individual F40 1:43:58
21 30 SOFIA SANTOS [12] Clube Escola do Estreito F40 1:45:06
22 42 LILIANA DRUMOND [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente F40 1:45:51
23 59 SONIA LUCAS [21] Individual F40 1:51:27
24 75 PATRÍCIA NEVES [11] Clube Desportivo Infante F40 1:52:06
25 49 CORINA FERREIRA [21] Individual Sen Fem 1:55:45
26 84 CARLA GOUVEIA [21] Individual Sen Fem 1:58:08
27 57 CHRISTINE GOMES [21] Individual F40 2:02:08

27 SARA RODRIGUES [12] Clube Escola do Estreito Sen Fem dns
24 ANA RODRIGUES [12] Clube Escola do Estreito Sen Fem dns
23 ANA RODA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito Sen Fem dns
72 SONIA MENDONCA [04] ADRAP F40 dns
56 ANA SILVA [06] Ass. Porto da Cruz Trail Tea F40 dns
41 ALEXANDRA FONSECA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente F40 dns
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Sen Masc  Sen Masc  (14) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 1 JOSÉ VIEIRA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente 43:55
2 28 BRUNO SILVA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 45:00
3 29 FÁBIO SANTOS [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 47:27
4 80 NELSON AFONSO [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente 53:31
5 68 DÉCIO CARREIRA [04] ADRAP 56:05
6 40 ANTÓNIO SILVA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente 57:13
7 34 CARLOS BRITO [13] Clube Futebol Andorinha 57:27
8 69 VITOR RODRIGUES [04] ADRAP 1:00:53
9 54 VÍTOR MARQUES [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira 1:02:15

10 85 JOÃO MARQUES [21] Individual 1:11:18
11 53 NELSON GOMES [21] Individual 1:21:27

19 HUGO GOUVEIA [10] Club Desp. Escola Santana dns
52 MANUEL PEREIRA [21] Individual dns
65 GONÇALO FERNANDES [19] Serranias Madeira dns

Sen Fem  (Senior Feminino  (11) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 50 DÉBORA SILVA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 56:45
2 25 CAMILA JOÃO [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 1:06:55
3 39 FABIANA GONÇALVES [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente 1:08:41
4 73 INÊS SEPÚLVEDA [10] Club Desp. Escola Santana 1:12:41
5 51 SARAH CREMEN [21] Individual 1:21:03
6 9 JANETE GARCES [06] Ass. Porto da Cruz Trail Tea 1:31:06
7 49 CORINA FERREIRA [21] Individual 1:55:45
8 84 CARLA GOUVEIA [21] Individual 1:58:08

24 ANA RODRIGUES [12] Clube Escola do Estreito dns
23 ANA RODA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito dns
27 SARA RODRIGUES [12] Clube Escola do Estreito dns

M40  (26)Veterano M40  (26) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 67 FRANCISCO FREITAS [01] ACD JARDIM DA SERRA 46:24
2 8 MANUEL FARIA [01] ACD JARDIM DA SERRA 50:05
3 13 NUNO LOURENÇO [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira 50:34
4 16 DINARTE JESUS [08] Clube de Montanha do Funch 53:45
5 76 HÉLDER GOUVEIA [11] Clube Desportivo Infante 54:32
6 33 MAURO CÂMARA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 55:08
7 46 SANDRO SILVA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente 55:52
8 35 JOÃO NUNES [13] Clube Futebol Andorinha 56:36
9 32 JOÃO FARIA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 57:06

10 4 BRUNO PP [04] ADRAP 58:12
11 6 JULIANO SILVA [05] ARCA - M 58:49
12 43 ALBINO BATISTA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente 1:00:55
13 44 ESTÊVÃO COSTA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente 1:01:08
14 92 RUI CANADA [06] Ass. Porto da Cruz Trail Tea 1:04:57
15 88 AURÉLIO GÓIS [16] G. Desportivo das Corticeiras 1:05:32
16 45 PEDRO GOMES [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente 1:06:19
17 93 NUNO MAGALHÃES [16] G. Desportivo das Corticeiras 1:08:45
18 60 ANDRÉ NÓBREGA [21] Individual 1:09:31
19 77 PAULO NEVES [11] Clube Desportivo Infante 1:11:23
20 66 CARLOS FARIA [20] Sporting Clube da Madeira 1:17:39
21 79 AUGUSTO FONTES [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 1:17:50
22 2 JOEL FREITAS [02] ACM/TAT 1:29:31
23 17 JOSÉ VIEIRA [09] C. Desp. Cultural Porto Moniz 1:37:12
24 20 VALTER MARTINS [10] Club Desp. Escola Santana 1:37:41
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M40  (26)Veterano M40  (26) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C (cont.)
5 HÉLDER VIEIRA [04] ADRAP dns

61 DANIEL GOMES [21] Individual dns

F40  (19)Veterana F40  (19) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 91 QUELHAS SÓNIA [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira 1:01:30
2 86 MARIA ABREU [22] Train Hard 1:02:54
3 89 CARINA GÓIS [17] Ludens Clube de Machico 1:05:05
4 87 SANDRA GOIS [23] Amigos do Costume 1:13:22
5 70 CAROLINA MARQUES [04] ADRAP 1:22:36
6 74 CARLA POMBO [11] Clube Desportivo Infante 1:23:40
7 71 MIRIAM RAMOS [04] ADRAP 1:26:47
8 12 ROSALINA GOUVEIA [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira 1:27:15
9 11 BLENDA CORTE [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira 1:27:49

10 31 SUSETE FARIA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 1:29:37
11 58 SOFIA VASCONCELOS [21] Individual 1:43:58
12 30 SOFIA SANTOS [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 1:45:06
13 42 LILIANA DRUMOND [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente 1:45:51
14 59 SONIA LUCAS [21] Individual 1:51:27
15 75 PATRÍCIA NEVES [11] Clube Desportivo Infante 1:52:06
16 57 CHRISTINE GOMES [21] Individual 2:02:08

41 ALEXANDRA FONSECA [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente dns
56 ANA SILVA [06] Ass. Porto da Cruz Trail Tea dns
72 SONIA MENDONCA [04] ADRAP dns

M50  (12)Veterano M50  (12) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 15 LEONARDO DIOGO [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira 47:03
2 14 JOSE RIBEIRO [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira 56:33
3 48 NELSON FERNANDES [16] G. Desportivo das Corticeiras 56:52
4 37 CARLOS NUNES [13] Clube Futebol Andorinha 1:01:21
5 3 JOSÉ FREITAS [03] ADC Camacha 1:03:16
6 63 NUNO FARIA [21] Individual 1:04:28
7 62 MARCELO VIEIRA [21] Individual 1:16:36
8 18 JOAQUIM REBELO [09] C. Desp. Cultural Porto Moniz 1:19:10
9 10 MARCO ASCENSÃO [07] Clube Aventura da Madeira 1:22:28

10 83 LUÍS ABREU [16] G. Desportivo das Corticeiras 1:29:55
36 ALDINO ROQUE [13] Clube Futebol Andorinha dns
47 ALBERTO PINTO [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente dns

F50  (1)Veterana F50  (1) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 90 ANA MAROTE [17] Ludens Clube de Machico 1:13:42

M60  (1)Veterano M60  (1) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
38 RICARDO PEREIRA [13] Clube Futebol Andorinha dns

Juv Masc  (Juvenil Masculino  (3) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 78 VÍTOR FARIA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 49:57
2 21 JOSE BARROS [12] Clube Escola do Estreito 1:00:11

22 PEDRO PESTANA [12] Clube Escola do Estreito dns
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Juv Fem  (Juvenil Feminino  (1) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 81 MARIANA PRUDÊNCIO [15] GO!Runners 1:04:13

Jun Masc  (Junior Masculino  (1) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 7 LUÍS GOMES [01] ACD JARDIM DA SERRA 47:32

Sub23M  (2Sub 23 Masculino  (2) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 82 GONÇALO PRUDÊNCIO [15] GO!Runners 50:39
2 55 PEDRO GOUVEIA [03] ADC Camacha 53:43

Sub23 F  (1Sub 23 Feminino  (1) 2,9 km  1000 m 0 C
1 64 MARIA LEITÃO [18] Runners do Demo 1:09:03



3.º KM Vertical São Vicente
11/jun/23

RESULTADOS EQUIPAS

CLASS EQUIPA TEMPO

1 Clube Escola do Estreito 03:33:17

2 Clube Aventura da Madeira 03:56:34

CLASS EQUIPA TEMPO

1 Clube Escola do Estreito 02:22:24

2 ACD JARDIM DA SERRA 02:24:01

3 Clube Naval de São Vicente 02:33:18

4 Clube Aventura da Madeira 02:34:10

5 ADRAP 02:55:10

6 Clube Futebol Andorinha 02:55:24

7 G. Desportivo das Corticeiras 03:11:09

EQUIPAS MASCULINAS

EQUIPAS FEMININAS


